STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PAT McCRORY ANTHONY J. TATA
GOVERNOR SECRETARY

February 10, 2015

WBS ELEMENT: 75P.20175.1

CONTRACT No.: DGO00229

COUNTY: CASWELL

DESCRIPTION: AST RETREATMENT OF 5 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS
SUBJECT: Bid Tabulations

MEMORANDUM TO ALL BIDDERS:

Attached on the following sheets are “Contract Quantity & Unit”, “Unit Price” and “Total
Amount Bid” tabulations for the above project. The low bidder, Waugh Asphalt, Inc., was
awarded the contract. We appreciate your submitting a bid for this work and your interest in
NCDOT Division 7 Purchase Order Contracts.

If you should have any questions, please advise.

Sincerely,

DocuSigned by:
l 0. £ dwfines
6832F5BF230443B...

D.R. Huffines
Division Program Manager

DRH/bcj

cc: file

ec: Waugh Asphalt, Inc.; Riley Paving Co., Inc.; Whitehurst Paving Co., Inc.; S.T. Wooten
Corporation; Carolina Sunrock, LLC; Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc.; APAC-Atlantic, Inc.,
Thompson Arthur Division

1584 Yanceyville Street, Greensboro, NC 27405 P.O. Box 14996 Greenshoro, NC 27415-4996
Telephone No. (336) 487-0075 Fax No. (336) 334-3637


https://trust.docusign.com

JAN 20, 2015 02:57 PM

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
AST RETREATMENT

RETREAT 5 SECTIONS OF EXISTING AST ROADS WITH AST, SPLIT SEAL

CASWELL
7SP.20175.1

11:00 AM 1/ 3 005
JAN 15 2015 DG00229
14.500 MI

WAUGH ASPHALT, INC.

FRANKLINVILLE, NC

RILEY PAVING INC

CARTHAGE, NC

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

RICHMOND, VA

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0000100000-N
1803000000-E
4399000000-N
4400000000-E
4810000000-E
4815000000-E

ROADWAY ITEMS

800 MOBILIZATION

660 AST, SPLIT SEAL

1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL
1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)
1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum
170,134
Lump Sum
1,628
525,868
178

SY

SF
LF
LF

10000.00

1.82 309643.88
5000.00

4.15 6756.20

0.09 47328.12

0.15 26.70

TOTAL 378754.90
SUB-TOTAL 378754.90

1.95

4.15
0.09
0.15

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

8000.00
331761.30
1000.00
6756.20
47328.12
26.70

394872.32

394872.32

12000.00

2.02 343670.68
5100.00

4.30 7000.40

0.093 48905.72

0.50 89.00

TOTAL 416765.80
SUB-TOTAL 416765.80



JAN 20, 2015 02:57 PM

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
AST RETREATMENT

RETREAT 5 SECTIONS OF EXISTING AST ROADS WITH AST, SPLIT SEAL

CASWELL
7SP.20175.1

11:00 AM

JAN 15 2015
14.500 MI

2/3 005

DG00229

S. T.WOOTEN CORPORATION CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC  TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC
WILSON, NC RALEIGH, NC BURLINGTON, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 8550.00 15565.88 25000.00
0002 1803000000-E 660 AST, SPLIT SEAL 170,134 SY 2.17 369190.78 2.17 369190.78 2.65 450855.10
0003 4399000000-N 1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL Lump Sum 4000.00 10568.16 9000.00
0004 4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT) 1,628 SF 4.15 6756.20 4.28 6967.84 4.15 6756.20
0005 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 525,868 LF 0.09 47328.12 0.09 47328.12 0.09 47328.12
0006 4815000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6" 178 LF 0.15 26.70 0.15 26.70 0.15 26.70
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 435851.80 TOTAL 449647.48 TOTAL 538966.12
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 435851.80 SUB-TOTAL 449647.48 SUB-TOTAL 538966.12



JAN 20, 2015 02:57 PM CASWELL

TIP NO 7SP.20175.1 11:00AM 3/ 3 005
JAN 15 2015 DG00229
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED 14.500 M

AST RETREATMENT
RETREAT 5 SECTIONS OF EXISTING AST ROADS WITH AST, SPLIT SEAL

APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON
ARTHUR DIVISION

GREENSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 6000.00
0002 1803000000-E 660 AST, SPLIT SEAL 170,134 SY 2.83 481479.22
0003 4399000000-N 1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL Lump Sum 9750.00
0004 4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT) 1,628 SF 4.15 6756.20
0005 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 525,868 LF 0.09 47328.12
0006 4815000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6" 178 LF 0.15 26.70
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 551340.24
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 551340.24
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
WAUGH ASPHALT, INC. 1 378754.90
RILEY PAVING INC 2 394872.32
WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC 3 416765.80
S. T.WOOTEN CORPORATION 4 435851.80
CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC 5 449647.48
TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC 6 538966.12
APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION 7 551340.24





